Sr. No.

TAT Subject

English

English

English
English

English

English

English

English

English

Application Number

HGV407007844

HGV407006487

HGV407004145
HGV407007658

HGV407006483

HGV407007345

HGV407001351

HGV407004572

HGV407007935

Candidate Name

Ms. HEMANGI BHARATKUMAR
BHOGAYATA

Mrs. GUNJAN HARKISHANBHAI JOSHI

Ms. ANURADHABA RAJENDRASINH ZALA

Mr. MITESHKUMAR UPENDRABHAI
THAKER

Mr. NIRAVKUMAR VISHNUBHAI JOSHI

Mr. BHAVESH KANUBHAI BABARIYA

Mr. ANANDKUMAR GANPATLAL PARMAR

Mr. JEETENDRA KARASHANBHAI

BAMANIYA

Ms. DHARABEN HIMANTLAL GOHEL

Higher Secondary Qualified Waiting Candidate School Allocation List

Tat No

407007844

407006487

407004145
407007658

407006483

407007345

407001351

407004572

407007935

Allotted
Category

General

General

General
General

General

General

General

General

SEBC

07/12/2020

Allotted School

NEW
DIGVIJAYSINGJI
GOVT.SCHOOL

GOVERNMENT
HIGH SEC.
SCHOOL,

MODEL SCHOOL

GOVERNMENT
HIGH SCHOOL,
CHANDIYA

GOVERNMENT
HIGH SEC.
SCHOOL,

GOVT.HIGH.SEC
. SCHOOL
KADIYALI

GOVERNMENT
SEC. & HIGHER
SEC. SCHOOL

GOVERNMENT
HIGH SCHOOL,
FATEHGADH

GOV. HIGHER
SECONDARY
SCHOOL



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

Higher Secondary Qualified Waiting Candidate School Allocation List

HGV407007302

HGV407006996

HGV407010816

HGV407009431

HGV407004593

HGV407001245

HGV407005872

HGV407004946

Mr. CHINTANPURI ASHVINPURI GOSWAMI

Ms. ALPA DHANABHAI KANARA

Mr. KISHORKUMAR ARVINDBHAI SOLANKI

Mr. BHAVESHBHAI FULSINGBHAI VASAVA

Ms. DIMPAL DHIRUBHAI KALASVA

Mr. BIPINKUMAR BALDEVBHAI JOSHI

Ms. VANDANA PRAVINBHAI RAJYAGURU

Mr. BHARATKUMAR SHANKARBHAI DESAI

407007302

407006996

407010816

407009431

407004593

407001245

407005872

407004946

SEBC

SEBC

SC

ST

ST

EWS

EWS

PH

07/12/2020

GOV. HIGHER
SECONDARY
SCHOOL

GOV.SECONDA
RY &HIGHER
SECONDARY

SCHOOL

GOVERNMENT
SEC. & HIGHER
SEC. SCHOOL

GOV. HIGHER
SEC. SCHOOL

GOVERNMENT
SEC. & HIGHER
SEC. SCHOOL

GOVERNMENT
SEC. & HIGHER
SEC. SCHOOL

GOVT.SECONDA
RY SCHOOL
(RMSA), ALAU

GOVT. HIGHER
SEC. SCHOOL,
VAYOR



