## **Higher Secondary Qualified Waiting Candidate School Allocation List**

07/12/2020

Sr. No.	TAT Subject	Application Number	Candidate Name	Tat No	Allotted Category	Allotted School
1	English	HGV407007844	Ms. HEMANGI BHARATKUMAR BHOGAYATA	407007844	General	NEW DIGVIJAYSINGJI GOVT.SCHOOL
2	English	HGV407006487	Mrs. GUNJAN HARKISHANBHAI JOSHI	407006487	General	GOVERNMENT HIGH SEC. SCHOOL,
3	English	HGV407004145	Ms. ANURADHABA RAJENDRASINH ZALA	407004145	General	MODEL SCHOOL
4	English	HGV407007658	Mr. MITESHKUMAR UPENDRABHAI THAKER	407007658	General	GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, CHANDIYA
5	English	HGV407006483	Mr. NIRAVKUMAR VISHNUBHAI JOSHI	407006483	General	GOVERNMENT HIGH SEC. SCHOOL,
6	English	HGV407007345	Mr. BHAVESH KANUBHAI BABARIYA	407007345	General	GOVT.HIGH.SEC . SCHOOL KADIYALI
7	English	HGV407001351	Mr. ANANDKUMAR GANPATLAL PARMAR	407001351	General	GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL
8	English	HGV407004572	Mr. JEETENDRA KARASHANBHAI BAMANIYA	407004572	General	GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, FATEHGADH
9	English	HGV407007935	Ms. DHARABEN HIMANTLAL GOHEL	407007935	SEBC	GOV. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

## **Higher Secondary Qualified Waiting Candidate School Allocation List**

## 07/12/2020

10	English	HGV407007302	Mr. CHINTANPURI ASHVINPURI GOSWAMI	407007302	SEBC	GOV. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL
11	English	HGV407006996	Ms. ALPA DHANABHAI KANARA	407006996	SEBC	GOV.SECONDA RY &HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL
12	English	HGV407010816	Mr. KISHORKUMAR ARVINDBHAI SOLANKI	407010816	SC	GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL
13	English	HGV407009431	Mr. BHAVESHBHAI FULSINGBHAI VASAVA	407009431	ST	GOV. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL
14	English	HGV407004593	Ms. DIMPAL DHIRUBHAI KALASVA	407004593	ST	GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL
15	English	HGV407001245	Mr. BIPINKUMAR BALDEVBHAI JOSHI	407001245	EWS	GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL
16	English	HGV407005872	Ms. VANDANA PRAVINBHAI RAJYAGURU	407005872	EWS	GOVT.SECONDA RY SCHOOL (RMSA), ALAU
17	English	HGV407004946	Mr. BHARATKUMAR SHANKARBHAI DESAI	407004946	PH	GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, VAYOR